3 YEARS OLD COLTS (CLASS 8)

RNK

N° HORSE

A B C D Total

147 SAFIR TEEBAH TYPE 19 195 19 195 77
02/04/2015 SHAH EL KHORAFI x ZEINA TEEBAH H&N 18.7519.25 19 19.25  76.25
1 B&T 18 17 175 185 71
Owner: Teebah Stud LEGS 15.75 155 15.25 15 61.5
Breeder: Teebah Stud MOVE 19 185 19 19 75.5
SCORE: 90.31 90.5 89.7589.7591.25
146 Ta_yyar Teebah TYPE 19 19 19 19 76
01/06/2015 Andaleeb Al Baidaa x ROAA TEEBAH H&N 18.75 19 18.7518.75  75.25
2 B&T 18 175 175 18 71
Owner: Teebah Stud LEGS 155 155 155 155 62
Breeder: Teebah Stud MOVE 19 185 185 19 75
SCORE: 89.81 90.25 89.5 89.2590.25
151 IKHNATON EL GABRY TYPE 19 185 185 195 75.5
04/01/2015 JAMIL AL RAYYAN x GAMILA EL GABRY H&N 18.5 18.5 18.25 19 74.25
3 B&T 18 175 18 18 715
Owner: El Gabry Stud LEGS 15.2514.75 15.25 155  60.75
Breeder: El Gabry Stud MOVE 185 19 185 19 75
SCORE: 89.25 89.2588.2588.5 91
142 MAZEN AL FARIDA TYPE 19 185 185 19 75
22/10/2015 MAZIN AL BIDAYER x TW MARTAHZA by MARWAN AL SHAQAB H&N 18.75 185 18 18.75 74
4 B&T 18 175 17.5 185 715
Owner: Al Farida Stud (EGY) LEGS 15.75 155 15.25 15.5 62
Breeder: Al Farida Stud (EGY) MOVE 18 18 18 185 725
SCORE: 88.75 89.5 88 87.2590.25
143 TAMEER FILA TYPE 19 18 185 19 745
27/09/2015 MURTAJAB AL NAKEEB x ZAHRANA H&N 18.5 18.25 185 185  73.75
5 B&T 18 175 17.5 185 715
Owner: FILA STUD LEGS 155 145 15 155 60.5
Breeder: FILA STUD MOVE 19 18 185 19 745
SCORE: 88.69 WON BY TYPE 90 86.25 88 90.5
150 ASAD KHATTAB TYPE 185 18 185 19 74
10/01/2015 GM AIYAD x ERATYRA H&N 18.25 18.25 18.25 19 73.75
6 B&T 18 17 175 18 70.5
Owner: Khattab & Tahani _Stud LEGS 15.25 15 15.25 155 61
Breeder: Khattab & Tahani Stud MOVE 19 19 185 19 755

SCORE: 88.69

89 87.25 88 90.5

A: Mr. Hamza Ahmed, B: Mr. Matt Mario, C: Mr. Gozdzialski Lucas, D: Mr. Santoro Francesco
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3 YEARS OLD COLTS (CLASS 8)

RNK N° HORSE A B C D Total
149 Ward El Gabry TYPE 19 19 185 19 75.5
01/01/2001 JAMIL AL RAYYAN x WARDA EL GABRY by H&N 18.5 18.75 18 18.25 735

7 MAYDAN-MADHEEN B&T 175 18 17 185 71
Owner: El Gabry Stud (EGY) LEGS 15.2515.25 15 155 61
Breeder: El Gabry Stud (EGY) MOVE 18 18 175 185 72
SCORE: 88.25 88.25 89 86 89.75
148 MOHAB AL MAMLAKA TYPE 18.5 185 185 19 745
10/03/2015 HILAL AL MAMLAKA x MAHA AL MAMLAKA by FAROUK SAQR H&N 18.25 185 18.25 19 74
8 B&T 175 17 18 18 70.5
Owner: AL MAMLAKA STUD (SAU) LEGS 15.25 14.75 15.25 15 60.25
Breeder: AL MAMLAKA STUD (SAU) MOVE 185 175 17.5 185 72
SCORE: 87.81 88 86.2587.5 89.5
145 OBAYAN EL SHERUK TYPE 185 18 18 18 725
11/08/2015 MOEZ AL KAHERAH x SAMART EL SHERUK H&N 18 175 175 18 71
9 B&T 175 17 175 18 70
Owner: EL SHERUK STUD LEGS 155 15 14.75 15 60.25
Breeder: EL SHERUK STUD MOVE 18 175 175 18 71
SCORE: 86.19 87.5 85 8525 87
144 KAREEM AL FARIDA TYPE
15/09/2015 ABHA KAREEM x BELKHEIS AL FARIDA HEAD
NECK
Owner: Al Farida Stud (EGY) B&T
Breeder: Al Farida Stud (EGY) EFRONT LEGS
HIND LEGS
MOVE
ABSENT
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